MAY 2024 TRAINING PROGRAMMES

No. COURSE TITLE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS DURATION
137 Beauty therapy level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
138 Beauty therapy level 6 K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above 3 years
139 Food & beverage sales & Service level 6 K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above 3 years
140 Food & beverage sales & Service level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
141 Culinary Arts Technician Level 6 K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above 3 years
142 Food Production & Beverage Production

(Culinary Arts Level 6) K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above 3 years
143 Food Production & Beverage Production

(Culinary Arts Level 5) K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
144 House Keeping & Accommodation

Management Level 6 K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above 3 years
145 House Keeping & Accommodation

Management Level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
146 Hairdressing Level 5 K.C.S.E. Mean grade "D"& Above 2 years
147 Hairdressing Level 6 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C-" &Above 3 years
148 Tourism Management Level 6 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C-" &Above 3 years
149 Tour Guide & Travel Operations Level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
450 Wildlife Management Level 6 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C-" &Above 3 years
151 Wildlife Management Level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
152 Fashion Designer Level 6 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C-" &Above 3 years
153 Fashion Designer Level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
154 Baking Technology Level 6 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C-" &Above 3 years
155 Baking Technology Level 5 K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D" &Above 2 years
156 Diploma in Food and Beverage

(module II) Pass in Module I 1 year
157 Diploma in Food and Beverage

(module III) Pass in Module I 1 year
158 Diploma in Catering and

Accommodation ( Module II) Pass in Module I 1 year
159 Diploma in Catering and

Accommodation ( Module III) Pass in Module I 1 year
160 Certificate in Catering and

Accommodation (Module II) Pass in Module 1 1 year
161 Certificate in Food and Beverages

(Module 1) Pass in Module I 1 year
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DRIVING SCHOOL

Smart drivers start here. =

KITALE

NATIONAL

POLYTECHNIC

(hoormcs) (g Lo wemy |t

Tuition 6,000 9,000 11,000 11,000 11,000
NTSA Charges
Provisional Driving Licence 650 650 650 650 650
Test Booking 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050 1,050
One Year Driving Licence 750 750 750 750 750
Smart Driving Licence 3,050 3,050 3,050 3,050 3,050

TOTAL 11,500 14,500 16,500 16,500 16,500

REFRESHER COURSE
Tuition 5,000 5,000

Endorsement/Half Course - KSHs 5,000.00

DRIVING SCHOOL INSTRUCTOR'S COURSE
1 Month 30,000/-

Requirements for Driving School Instructors’s course:
1. Driving licence with at least 4 years experience.
2, K.C.S.E Mean Grade D-(Minus) and above
NOTE:

1. NTSA Charges are payable through E-CITIZEN website via National Safety and
Transport Authority (NTSA and should be deposited in KITALE NATIONAL POLYTECHNIC ACCOUNT.)

2. NTSA Charges are to be paid by the trainee

THE KITALE NATIONAL POLYTECHNIC
P.O BOX 2162 -30200, KITALE
Tel No: 0721379304, 0712549873
E-MAIL: kitalenationalpolytechnic@gmail.com,
knpregistry@gmail.com y ]
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X @KitaleNatPoly
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COURSE TITLE

MAY 2024 TRAINING PROGRAMMES

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

BUSINESS STUDIES DEPARTMENT

© ® N o v AW N

10

1

3

4

5

9

20

Co-Operative Management Level 6
Office Assistant Level 4

Office Administrator Level 6

Office Administrator Level 5
Accountancy Level 6

Supply Chain Management Level 6
Supply Chain Management Level 5
Business Management Level 6
Business Management Level 5

Human Resource Management Level 6
Human Resource Management Level 5

Diploma in supplies chain management

(module II)

Certificate in Accounting and
Management Skills

Accounting Technicians Diploma (ATD)
LEVEL 1

Diploma in Supplies Management
(module III)

Diploma in Secretarial Studies (module III)
Diploma in Human Resource ( module II)

Certificate in Business Management
( module 1)

Certificate in Supply Chain Management

(module II)
Certificate in Human Resource
Management ( module II)

K.CS.E. Mean Grade C- & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade C- & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade C- & Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade C- & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade C- & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
K.C.S.E Mean Grade C- & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above

Pass in module I

K..C.S.E mean Grade "D" & Above

K.C.S.E mean Grade C- & Above

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

BUSINESS STUDIES DEPARTMENT PART -TIME COURSES

21

22

23

Higher Diploma in Human Resource
Management
Higher Diploma in Secretarial

CPA part-I Foundation Level

Diploma in any Business course
Management Diploma in Secretarial
Studies

K.C.S.E. Mean GradeC+ & Above or
ATD Certificate

APPLIED SCIENCES DEPARTMENT CBET/KNP COURSES
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Food Processing Technology Level 6
Food Processing Technology Level 5
Food Technology Level 4
Biotechnology Level 6

Biotechnology Level 5

Analytical Chemistry Level 6

Applied Biology Level 6

Chemical Engineering Level 6

Medical Engineering Level 6

Science Laboratory Technology Level 5
Science Laboratory Technology Level 6
Petroleum Management Level 6
Nutrition & Dietetics Level 6

Nutrition & Dietetics Level 5

Health Records Level 6

Health Records Level 5

Exploration Geophysics Level 6
Diploma in Applied Biology (module II)

Diploma in Applied Biology (module IIT)

Diploma in Chemical Engineering
(module II)

Diploma in Chemical Engineering
(modulelll)

Certificate in Science Laboratory
Technology (module II)

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade “D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"&Above
Pass in module I

Pass in module II

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

Pass in module I

DURATION

3 years
1 Year
3 years
2 Years
3 years
3 years
2 Years
3 years
2 Years
3 years
2 Years

1 year
1 year
1 year
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1 year

1 year
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6 months

3 Years
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3 Years
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°

COURSE TITLE

MAY 2024 TRAINING PROGRAMMES

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT- CBET /KNP COURSES

46
47
48
49
50

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69

72

Computer Science Level 6
ICT Technician Level 6
ICT Technician Level 5
ICT Technician Level 4
ICT Technician Level 3
Cyber Security Level 5

Diploma in Information communication

technology (Mod 1)

Diploma in information communication

technology (Module III)
Certificate in Information Technology
(module Iy

Electrical Engineering Level 6
(Power Option)

Electronics Level 6 (Dual Program)
Instrumentation & Control Level 6
Telecommunication Level 6
Electrical Installation Level 5

Solar PV Installation 5

Electrical Installation Level 4

Solar PV Installation 4

Diploma in Electrical& Electronics power,

(module II)

Diploma in Electrical& Electronics power,

(module II)

Diploma in Electrical & Electronics
Instrumentation, (module II)
Diploma in Electrical& Electronics
Instrumentation , (module III)
Diploma in Electrical& Electronics
Telecommunications , (module II)
Diploma in Electrical& Electronics
Telecommunications , (module III)
Certificate in Electrical and Electronics
Power, Module I

Higher National Diploma in Electrical &

Electronics Engineering

K.CS.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "C-"
K.CS.E. Mean Grade
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above

Pass in module I

Pass in module 1I

Pass in module I

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CBET COURSES

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade *
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade *
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade *
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D -" & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D -" & Above

Pass In Module 1
Pass In Module I
Pass In Module I
Pass In Module I
Pass In Modulel

Pass In Module I
Pass In Module I

Diploma in Electrical and Electronics
Engineering

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT CBET COURSES

73
74
75
76
77

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87
88

89

90
91

Automotive Engineering Level 6
Automotive Engineering Level 5
Welding and fabrication level 4
Welding and fabrication level 5

Agricultural Machinery Equipment and

Mechatronics level 5 (Dual Program)
Auto Body Repair Level 4

Auto Body Repair Level 5

Motor Cycle Technician Level 4
Mechanical Plant Technology Level 6
(Dual Program)

Mechanical Engineering Production
Option Level 6

Certificate in Mechanical Production
Option(mod II)

Certificate in Automotive engineering
(Module 11

Diploma in Automotive Engineering
(Module 1)

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering
Production (module II)

Diploma in Plant Mechanic (Module II)
Diploma in Automotive Engineering
(Module II)

Diploma in Mechanical Production
(Module I

Diploma in Plant Mechanic( Module III)
Higher National Diploma in
(Production ,Automotive and Plant)

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D-" & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade D & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade D- & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade D & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade D- & Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
Pass in Module I

Pass in Module I

Pass in Module I

Pass in Module I
Pass in Module I

Pas in Module I

Pass in Module II
Pass in Module I

Pass in Ordinary Diploma

DURATION EXAM BODY No.

3 Years

3 Years

2 Years

1 Year

6 Months
2 Years

1 year

1 year

1 year

3 Years
3 Years
3 Years
3 Years
2 Years
2 Years
1 Year
1 Year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year

1 year

1 year

12months

3 Years
2 Years
1 Year
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1 Year
1 Year
2 Years
1 Year
3 Years
3 Years
1 year
1 year

Tyear

Tyear
1 year

1 year

1 year
1 year

2 years
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COURSE TITLE

MAY 2024 TRAINING PROGRAMMES

MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT -CBET/KNP COURSES

92
93
94
9!

vl

Building Technology Level 6
Building Technology Level 5

Civil Engineering Level 6
Plumbing Level 5

Plumbing Level 4

Quantity Surveying Level 6

Land Surveying Level 6

Land Surveying Level 5

Road Construction Level 5
Diploma in Building Technology
(Module 1)

Diploma in Building Technology
(Module II)

Civil Engineering( Module II)

Civil Engineering (Module III)
Certificate in Building Technology
(Module 1)

Higher National Diploma in Building
and Civil Engineering

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above

Pass In Module I
Pass in module II
Pass In Module I
Pass in module II

Pass in module I

Pass in Diploma In Civil Engineering,
& Diploma In Building Technology

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT -CBET/KNP COURSES

107
08

09
110
1m
112
113
114
115
116
117

118 Diploma in General Agriculture (Mod III)

Horticulture Production Level 6
Horticulture Production Level 5
Horticulture and Nursery Management
Level 4

Horticulture Production Level 4

Bee Product and Processing level 4

Poultry Management Technician Level 6

Agricultural Extension Level 6

Dairy Farm Management Level 5

Dairy Farm Management Level 6
Sustainable Agriculture Level 5
Environmental Science Level 6
Diploma in Entrepreneurial Agriculture
(Module 1)

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D-" & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D-" & Above
K.C.S.E Mean Grade "D- / Pass in level 3
K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C- Pass in level 5
K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C- Pass in level 5
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C- Pass in level 5
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
K.C.S.E Mean Grade "C- Pass in level 5

Pass in Module I
Pass in module II

LIBERAL STUDIES DEPARTMENT - CBET/KNP COURSES

119

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130

131

132

133

134

35

@

6

Social Work & Community
Development Level 6

Social Work & Community
Development Level 5

Library & Information Science Level 6
Library & Information Science Level 5

Records & Archives Management Level 6
Records & Archives Management Level 5

Project Management Level 6
Project Management Level 5
Community Health Level 6
Community Health Worker Level 5

Diploma in Social Work and Community

Development (Module II)

Diploma in Social Work and
Community Development (Module IIT)
Diploma in project management in
(Module II)

Diploma in project Management
(Module Iy

Diploma in Information Studies
(Module I)

Diploma in Information Studies
(Module TIIy

Certificate in Information Studies
(Module 1)

Certificate in Project Management
(module II)

AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED INSTITUTION

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-"& Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade “C-" & Above
K.CS.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above

K.CS.E. Mean Grade “C-" & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above

K.CS.E. Mean Grade "C-" & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D"& Above

K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "C-" & Above
K.C.S.E. Mean Grade "D" & Above
Pass in Module I

Pass in Module II

Pass in Module I

Pass in Module I

Pass in Module 1

Pass in Module I

Pass in Module I

Pass in Module I

DURATION

3 Years
2 Years
3 Years
2 Years
1 Year

3 Years
3 Years
2 Years
2 Years

1 year

1 year
Tyear
1 year

1 year
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